AMARA

SANCTUARY
RESORT SENTOSA

AMARA

SAN CTUARY
SHUTTLE BUS °
SCHEDU LE

= /N X By B 'fESj( /=

p

/

J5 ZF 7

R

SRS IO

Pick up at Resort Lobby
EEBEERE

Pick up at Taxi Stand,
HarbourFront MRT Exit D
Eahgkh ‘DT O, B9t

07:10
07:30
07:50

09:20™

10:20
11:20

13:45°
14:15°
14:45°
15:15°

15:50
16:20

16:50
17:20

12:00™
13:20°

18:00™

18:25

18:55"
19:25°
19:55°
20:15°

21:15
22:20

22:50
23:10
23:25
23:40

06:30
06:45
07:00
07:20
07:40
08:00
08:15
08:30

08:45
09:00
09:30
10:30
11:30
12:10
13:10
13:30

14:00
14:30

15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30

18:15
18:40
19:10
19:40
20:05

22:30
23:00

* Via VivoCity Shopping Mall drop off ONLY.
** Via Resorts World Sentosa (Casino) drop off ONLY.

5 mins walk to Universal Studios.

e Seats are available on a first-come, first-served basis. Should the
approaching bus be full, please kindly wait at the designated area
for the next available bus.

e Each passenger is permitted one carry-on baggage not
exceeding 55 x 38 x 20 cm.

e Please be informed that the shuttle timings are subject to traffic
and weather conditions.

o FWMEMNAMR, £2FXR[/. FELCER, BMOFENEEL,
o BNFEFRET —HAEIIS5 x 38 x 20EAHIEHITZE,
o MEIFRKRIFLZERMMKILBHMEE,

I@ Drop Off CASINO
Point
4%
&

IMBIAH
STATION
S
Rzl

ARTILLERY AVE

* e B TNAEBRFE T E IR,
wx e B XD 2R () TESIEE

BI{EIREK 3 R B L1750 5

TAXI STAND AT

I@ HARBOURFRONT
MRT STATION
Pick Up / EXIT D
Drop Off Point S AEyE D
ETRES HE, Bk

VIVOCITY SHOPPING MALL

Drop Off
I Point
TER

IEE 1]
CAUSEWAY
BRIDGE
7R
GANTRY
UNIVERSAL STUDIOS e i

IRERF

ARTILLERY AVE

I@ RESORT
LOBBY

Pick Up / AR
Drop Off Point AM:&BRAY K

ETFER

RESORT SENTOSA



