

AMARA SANCTUARY SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE



安曼纳圣殿度假酒店穿梭巴士时间表

Pick up at Resort Lobby

度假酒店大堂

07:10	13:45 [*]	18:00**	22:50
07:30	14:15*	18:25	23:10
07:50	14:45*	18:55*	23:25
09:20**	15:15 *	19:25*	23:40
10:20	15:50	19:55*	
11:20	16:20	20:15*	
12:00**	16:50	21:15	
13:20*	17:20	22:20	

- * Via VivoCity Shopping Mall drop off ONLY.
- ** Via Resorts World Sentosa (Casino) drop off ONLY. 5 mins walk to Universal Studios.
- Seats are available on a first-come, first-served basis. Should the approaching bus be full, please kindly wait at the designated area for the next available bus.
- Each passenger is permitted one carry-on baggage not exceeding 55 x 38 x 20 cm.
- Please be informed that the shuttle timings are subject to traffic and weather conditions.
- 车辆座位有限,先到先得。 若巴士已客满,请耐心等候下趟巴士。
- 每位乘客可携带一件不超过55 x 38 x 20厘米的随身行李。
- 时间表将根据交通路况和天气变化而变更。

Pick up at Taxi Stand, HarbourFront MRT Exit D

港湾地铁站"D"出口,的士站

06:30	08:45	14:00	18:15
06:45	09:00	14:30	18:40
07:00	09:30	15:00	19:10
07:20	10:30	15:30	19:40
07:40	11:30	16:00	20:05
08:00	12:10	16:30	22:30
08:15	13:10	17:00	23:00
08:30	13:30	17:30	

- * 此趟巴士仅在怡丰城下车点停留。
- ** 此趟巴士仅在圣淘沙名胜世界(赌场)下车点停留。 前往环球影城只需步行5分钟。



TAXI STAND AT HARBOURFRONT MRT STATION EXIT D 港湾地铁站"D"出口,的士站





CAUSEWAY BRIDGE 圣淘沙长堤

Drop Off CASINO 赌场

ARTILLERY AVE





GANTRY

圣淘沙收费站









